8/10/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$210.56

$145.27

$355.83

$355.83

Drawer

$29.00

$29.00

$29.00

$384.83

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($188.92) ($5.25) 52
$0.00 $0.00 ($31.48) $0.00 17
$0.00 $0.00 ($220.40) (%$5.25) 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($220.40) (%$5.25) 69
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 4
$0.00 $0.00 ($2.00) $0.00 4
($222.40) ($5.25) 73

Handle Net Handle
$404.73 $399.48
$176.75 $176.75
$581.48 $576.23
$581.48 $576.23
Handle Net Handle
$31.00 $31.00
$31.00 $31.00
$31.00 $31.00
$612.48 $607.23

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



