## Drawer Report By Satellite

## 8/10/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	402 TAYLO	\$210.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$188.92)	(\$5.25)	52	\$404.73	\$399.48	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$145.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$31.48)	\$0.00	17	\$176.75	\$176.75	\$0.00	
Ter	minal Number 1026	\$355.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$220.40)	(\$5.25)	69	\$581.48	\$576.23	\$0.00	
Locatio	on HUDDLE	\$355.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$220.40)	(\$5.25)	69	\$581.48	\$576.23	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	4	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	
Termi	nal Number 1028	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	4	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	\$0.00	4	\$31.00	\$31.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$384.83			(\$222.40)	(\$5.25)	73	\$612.48	\$607.23		